
Pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 44277360

Data publicarii 16.10.19

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 7.111,76 RON - 7.111,76 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare Valoare Conexpand 10x140mm -RXPT-10140/70 50.000
4.2017 LEU 210.0850, Panou gard zn 2030x2510x3.8 15.000 82.3529 LEU 1235.2935, Teava
15x15x2 45.000 19.3277 LEU 869.7465, Teava 60x40x3 27.000 107.5630 LEU2904.2010,
Panou gard zn 1730x2510x3.8 25.000 70.5882 LEU 1764.7050, Cemont speedarc
3.2/350mm (kg) 4.500 11.7647 LEU 52.9412, Disc A46TZ 230X1.9X22mm -224084 4.000
9.2437 LEU 36.9748, Disc A60 extra 125x1x22 -262937 10.000 3.7815 LEU37.8150.
